
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
308
111
505
11
16
69
3

Name
Dalibor HORVAT
Dominic TEŠIĆ
Rajko BEČ
Dejan PREMUŽIĆ
Tomislav FRIDL
Mateo POCRNIĆ
Romeo POCRNIĆ

Laps
10
10
10
10
8
8
8

Total Tm
6:11.285
6:28.711
6:37.974
6:49.349
6:21.863
7:01.726
7:02.720

Diff

17.426
26.689
38.064
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

Gap

17.426
9.263

11.375
2 Laps
39.863
0.994

Best Tm
36.035
37.860
38.565
39.938
39.289
48.178
47.721

Best Speed
74,927
71,315
70,012
67,605
68,722
56,042
56,579

lu

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

17.426

Avg. Speed

72,720

Best Lap Tm

36.035

Best Spd

74,927

Best Lap by

308 - Dalibor HORVAT

Printed: 25.8.2013. 18:03:55

Predsjednik žirija AA: Slavko ŠAUER

Predsjednik žirija PH SM: Jadranko DIKA

Predsjednik žirija PH Oldtimer: Damir TURNIŠKI

Direktor utrke: Željko MURAR

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing

NOVA RAČA - IMN:23/185; M-10-04; M-12-01
DIRTY BIKE

1. Utrka - Dirty Bike

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:07:26

Nora Centar 0,750 Km

25.8.2013. 16:20


